RE: sbmEo®gdol 3m6Eswo_o®gd@o3g0ol gobsbangdwymo gm... https://mail2.moh.gov.ge/owa/#viewmodel=ReadMessageltem&Item...

RE: sbmE0®00L 3MMESMo_0M733303500U 3obstbmjdommo
RBMM3)00

Maia Nikoleishvili

Thu 4/26/2018 5:46 PM

To:Nuka Nemsadze <nnemsadze@parliament.ge>;

Cc:Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>;

© 21 attachments

1_Safe Blood-98EC.docx; 2_Safe Blood-33EC.docx; 3_Safe Blood-61EC.docx; 4_Safe Blood-62EC.docx; directive 91-533.docx; directive
92-85.docx; directive 97-81.docx; directive 1978 - 79.docx; directive 1999-70.docx; directive 2000-43.docx; directive 2000-78.docx;
directive 2002-14.docx; directive 2004-113.docx; directive 2006-54.docx; gadamdebi 3.docx; gadamdebi oo®jj@oss 2119-98-EC
hoBs@d 0o s3.docx; tobacco products directive - template filled in_26.04.2018.docx; tobacco recommendation 2 - template filled
in 26.04.2018.docx; tobacco smoke free councl recommendation 26.04.2018.docx; tobacco TAPS directive - template filled in
26.04.2018.docx; transplantation - 26.04.2018.doc;
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From: Sopo Belkania

Sent: Wednesday, April 18, 2018 11:35 AM

To: Mariana Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>
Subject: Fwd: sLmE0M9d0L 306ME 90

Fyi
Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded message:

From: Nuka Nemsadze <nnemsadze@parliament.ge>

Date: April 18, 2018 at 09:18:08 GMT+2

To: "'ebaramidze@mes.gov.ge'" <ebaramidze@mes.gov.ge>, "ikilasonia@justice.gov.ge"
<ikilasonia@justice.gov.ge>, "'d.kalatozishvili@mrdi.gov.ge"' <d.kalatozishvili@mrdi.gov.ge>, "Lasha
Akhalaia (l.akhalaia@moe.gov.ge)" <l.akhalaia@moe.gov.ge>, "tsankashvili@mia.gov.ge"
<tsankashvili@mia.gov.ge>, "Davit Shoshitashvili (d.shoshitashvili@mof.ge)"
<d.shoshitashvili@mof.ge>, "a.maisuradze @energy.gov.ge" <a.maisuradze@energy.gov.ge>,
"sbelkania@moh.gov.ge" <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>

Cc: "'temochitaia@yahoo.com' (temochitaia@yahoo.com)" <temochitaia@yahoo.com>, Nato
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RE: sbmEo®gdol 3m6Eswo_o®gd@o3g0ol gobsbangdwymo gm... https://mail2.moh.gov.ge/owa/#viewmodel=ReadMessageltem&Item...

Natroshvili <nnatroshvili@parliament.ge>
Subject: 5L E0MJOOL 3O E OO

Jdeag 9bserdgboo,
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Bm35 Bgdlody
0md: 555 455 911

Sincerely,

Nino (Nuka) Nemsadze

Senior Specialist

The Committee on European Integration
The Parliament of Georgia
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